
UM-DAE Centre for Excellence in Basic Sciences (CEBS) 

July 23, 2024 

 

Details of the current fee-structure for the batch of students admitted to UM-DAE CEBS 

for the 5-year integrated M.Sc. programme is detailed below. 

 

Total fee to be paid by the student at the time of admission: 

S. No. Fee Heads FEE AMOUNT (₹.) 

1 STUDENTS OF GENERAL & OBC CATEGORY 15,300.00 

2 STUDENTS OF SC & ST CATEGORY 11,300.00 

 

Details of the above fees are as follows:  

 

A. Onetime payment at the time of admission 

S. No. FEE HEADS FEE AMOUNT (₹.) 

1 ADMISSION FEE 250.00 

2 GRADE CARD 150.00 

3 PROVISIONAL CERTIFICATE 200.00 

4 MEDICAL EXAMINATION 200.00 

5. STUDENTS WELFARE FUND 250.00 

6. HOSTEL ADMISSION 500.00 

7 ALUMNI ASSOCIATION SUBSCRIPTION  200.00 

8 PUBLICATION 250.00 

 TOTAL: 2,000.00 

 

B. Deposits payable at the time of admission (refundable) 

1 INSTITUTE CAUTION MONEY 4,000.00 

2 LIBRARY CAUTION MONEY 2,000.00 

 TOTAL: 6,000.00 

 

C. Semester fee for the students of General & OBC Category (to be paid in the 

beginning of each semester*) 

1 TUITION FEE 2,000.00 

2 LABORATORY FEE 2,000.00 

3 EXAMINATION 300.00 

4 REGISTRATION 200.00 

5 SPORTS FEE 300.00 

6 INTERNAL ACTIVITY FEE 300.00 

7 MEDICAL FEE 200.00 

8 HOSTEL RENT 1,000.00 

9 INTERNET, Wi-Fi FEE 500.00 

10 HOSTEL MAINTENANCE FEE 500.00 

 TOTAL: 7,300.00 

  

 



 

C.  Semester fee for the students of SC & ST category (to be paid in the beginning 

of each semester*) 

1 EXAMINATION 300.00 

2 REGISTRATION 200.00 

3 SPORTS FEES 300.00 

4 INTERNAL ACTIVITY FEE 300.00 

5 MEDICAL FEE 200.0 

6 HOSTEL RENT 1,000.00 

7 INTERNET, Wi-Fi FEE 500.00 

8 HOSTEL MAINTENANCE FEE 500.00 

 TOTAL: 3,300.00 

 

Total fee to be paid by the student at the time of admission (A + B + C) 

S. No. Fee Heads FEE AMOUNT (₹.) 

1 STUDENTS OF GENERAL & OBC CATEGORY 15,300.00 

2 STUDENTS OF SC & ST CATEGORY 11,300.00 

 

D. MEDICAL INSURANCE – ACTUAL + GST AS APPLICABLE (YEARLY) 

 

E. MESS CHARGES – Rs. 13,200/- for 4 months to be paid in the beginning of each 

semester. 

 

*Subject to revision from time to time. 


